
Supplemental Table 2 Collinearity Diagnosticsa
	Model Dimension
	Eigenvalue
	Condition Index
	Variance Proportions

	
	
	
	Constant
	Calcium
	Magnesium
	Copper
	Sodium
	Potassium
	Iron
	Phosphorus
	Selenium
	Zinc

	1
	8.532
	1.000
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	2
	0.873
	3.127
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.00
	0.00

	3
	0.216
	6.286
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.07
	0.00
	0.00
	0.05
	0.00
	0.00
	0.65

	4
	0.138
	7.856
	0.00
	0.01
	0.01
	0.02
	0.00
	0.00
	0.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.04

	5
	0.116
	8.563
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.83
	0.00
	0.00
	0.02
	0.00
	0.00
	0.29

	6
	0.044
	14.004
	0.01
	0.82
	0.00
	0.00
	0.07
	0.02
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	7
	0.042
	14.333
	0.01
	0.05
	0.85
	0.08
	0.05
	0.00
	0.00
	0.01
	0.00
	0.00

	8
	0.019
	21.301
	0.00
	0.01
	0.13
	0.00
	0.50
	0.52
	0.00
	0.02
	0.00
	0.00

	9
	0.013
	25.935
	0.02
	0.11
	0.00
	0.00
	0.18
	0.38
	0.00
	0.69
	0.00
	0.00

	10
	0.009
	31.417
	0.95
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.19
	0.07
	0.00
	0.27
	0.00
	0.00


Notes.
a Dependent Variable: BMI or WC
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